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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

COPY 2SEGS LOVEJOY
September 17, 2022

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
Elite Varsity Girls

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M FINSH Time Pace Year  
1 1 91 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg Cedar Park 5:23.25 17:12.12 17:12.12 5:32/M 11  
2 2 698 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:29.06 17:39.33 17:39.33 5:41/M 11  
3 3 810 Shewaye Johnson Prosper 5:26.94 17:41.18 17:41.18 5:42/M 12  
4 4 697 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:31.80 17:52.53 17:52.53 5:45/M 12  
5 (< 5) 734 Abigail Bass Melissa 5:40.30 17:54.00 17:54.00 5:46/M 12  
6 5 583 Rowan Saacke Katy Tompkins 5:32.84 18:09.72 18:09.72 5:51/M 9  
7 6 394 Sydni Wilkins Frisco Liberty 5:52.98 18:16.75 18:16.75 5:53/M 11  
8 7 668 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:45.56 18:28.51 18:28.51 5:57/M 11  
9 8 819 Reagan Reed Prosper 5:44.54 18:34.31 18:34.31 5:59/M 10  

10 9 667 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:48.83 18:37.88 18:37.88 6:00/M 9  
11 (< 5) 890 Charis Whittington Richardson Pearce 5:43.23 18:43.47 18:43.47 6:02/M 12  
12 10 519 Avery Perkins Hallsville 5:54.31 18:43.75 18:43.75 6:02/M 12  
13 11 939 Meredith Wolfe Round Rock 5:49.24 18:51.02 18:51.02 6:04/M 10  
14 (< 5) 591 Lucy Foltz Kingwood Park 5:53.34 18:59.42 18:59.42 6:07/M 10  
15 12 965 Erin Goodfriend Sanger 6:09.96 19:00.62 19:00.62 6:07/M 11  
16 13 102 Arya Diggikar Colleyville Heritage 5:57.52 19:08.26 19:08.26 6:10/M 11  
17 14 253 Eliana Perks Denton Guyer 6:01.53 19:13.61 19:13.61 6:11/M 12  
18 15 582 Courtney Richman Katy Tompkins 5:44.02 19:17.66 19:17.66 6:13/M 12  
19 16 40 Tibbie Mustacchia Austin Vandegrift 6:08.35 19:25.63 19:25.63 6:15/M 9  
20 17 136 Ava Jeckell Comal Canyon 5:54.53 19:25.83 19:25.83 6:15/M 12  
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21 (< 5) 589 Elina Bailey Kingwood Park 5:54.89 19:32.87 19:32.87 6:18/M 11  
22 18 291 Annalise Murray Flower Mound 6:03.27 19:33.19 19:33.19 6:18/M 9  
23 19 933 Lily Horvath Round Rock 5:54.10 19:34.21 19:34.21 6:18/M 12  
24 20 805 Ava Garretson Prosper 6:03.97 19:35.09 19:35.09 6:18/M 10  
25 (< 5) 878 Hannah Miller Richardson Pearce 6:11.91 19:39.62 19:39.62 6:20/M 10  
26 21 133 Taylor Cochran Comal Canyon 6:03.65 19:39.76 19:39.76 6:20/M 12  
27 22 935 Merritt Moore Round Rock 6:16.58 19:39.81 19:39.81 6:20/M 10  
28 23 642 Katie Gilberti Lewisville Marcus 5:57.70 19:40.90 19:40.90 6:20/M 12  
29 24 281 Elizabeth Henry Flower Mound 6:17.36 19:46.67 19:46.67 6:22/M 11  
30 25 938 Sarah Willson Round Rock 6:15.36 19:50.17 19:50.17 6:23/M 12  
31 26 672 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 6:10.89 19:54.30 19:54.30 6:24/M 11  
32 27 43 Leilani Preciado Austin Vandegrift 6:08.21 19:54.96 19:54.96 6:25/M 10  
33 28 119 Josie Osbourne Colleyville Heritage 6:09.30 19:57.12 19:57.12 6:25/M 9  
34 29 517 Kylea Hatfield Hallsville 6:11.71 19:58.31 19:58.31 6:26/M 10  
35 30 137 Alexia Tiscareno MacIas Comal Canyon 6:01.78 20:03.92 20:03.92 6:28/M 12  
36 31 673 Jocelyn Chapman Lucas Lovejoy 6:14.93 20:05.03 20:05.03 6:28/M 9  
37 32 821 Nora Ryan Prosper 6:15.45 20:07.75 20:07.75 6:29/M 10  
38 33 62 Kathryn Evans Burleson High 6:07.79 20:09.00 20:09.00 6:29/M 10  
39 34 29 Cate Cloran Austin Vandegrift 6:14.55 20:09.74 20:09.74 6:29/M 10  
40 35 116 Bonnie Miller Colleyville Heritage 6:14.15 20:12.54 20:12.54 6:30/M 11  
41 36 1082 Abigail Bray Wylie High 6:11.85 20:13.90 20:13.90 6:31/M 10  
42 37 392 Srishti Shetty Frisco Liberty 6:19.32 20:14.68 20:14.68 6:31/M 9  
43 38 28 Annie Burton Austin Vandegrift 6:14.42 20:14.79 20:14.79 6:31/M 11  
44 39 138 Yazmin Torres Comal Canyon 6:24.81 20:15.87 20:15.87 6:31/M 9  
45 40 662 Raquel Susko Lewisville Marcus 6:19.25 20:16.54 20:16.54 6:32/M 12  
46 41 99 Annabelle Butler Colleyville Heritage 6:19.76 20:16.65 20:16.65 6:32/M 9  
47 42 826 Taryn Stilson Prosper 6:20.00 20:17.42 20:17.42 6:32/M 11  
48 43 123 Olivia Sandoval Colleyville Heritage 6:14.05 20:18.78 20:18.78 6:32/M 9  
49 44 103 Natalie Garcia Colleyville Heritage 6:19.68 20:21.59 20:21.59 6:33/M 10  
50 45 515 Kenzy Glass Hallsville 6:16.51 20:22.01 20:22.01 6:33/M 11  
51 46 817 Kate Parsons Prosper 6:04.52 20:24.03 20:24.03 6:34/M 12  
52 47 669 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 6:31.55 20:25.68 20:25.68 6:35/M 9  
53 48 432 Rebekah Gould Frisco Wakeland 6:32.55 20:27.79 20:27.79 6:35/M 10  
54 49 134 Mackenzie Combs Comal Canyon 6:25.37 20:28.17 20:28.17 6:35/M 12  
55 50 410 Sahasra Gutta Frisco Reedy 6:20.41 20:28.43 20:28.43 6:35/M 10  
56 (> 7) 692 Campbell Lester Lucas Lovejoy 6:10.71 20:28.63 20:28.63 6:35/M 10  
57 51 422 Sophia Altieri Frisco Wakeland 6:34.84 20:28.99 20:28.99 6:36/M 9  
58 52 825 Alivia Spangler Prosper 6:09.59 20:30.49 20:30.49 6:36/M 9  
59 (< 5) 848 Melissa Zapata Richardson 6:15.50 20:31.19 20:31.19 6:36/M 12  
60 53 269 Jasmeet Braich Flower Mound 6:13.57 20:31.57 20:31.57 6:36/M 11  
61 54 971 Farah Hughey Sanger 6:28.96 20:32.63 20:32.63 6:37/M 9  
62 55 100 Haiden Cowdery Colleyville Heritage 6:25.99 20:33.89 20:33.89 6:37/M 12  
63 56 585 Mary Alice Sheley Katy Tompkins 6:27.48 20:34.24 20:34.24 6:37/M 12  
64 57 282 Eva Hirniak Flower Mound 6:19.04 20:35.67 20:35.67 6:38/M 11  
65 58 516 Addison Hatchett Hallsville 6:13.57 20:37.13 20:37.13 6:38/M 10  
66 59 936 Ivy Parada Round Rock 6:15.16 20:37.44 20:37.44 6:38/M 9  
67 60 256 Gisela Vlazny Denton Guyer 6:19.30 20:38.91 20:38.91 6:39/M 9  
68 61 991 Alexus Vasquez Sanger 6:29.58 20:39.60 20:39.60 6:39/M 11  
69 62 780 Andrea Valls Plano East 6:28.20 20:40.28 20:40.28 6:39/M 12  
70 63 659 Ana Sofia Godinez Chave Lewisville Marcus 6:24.72 20:40.52 20:40.52 6:39/M 10  
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71 64 579 Jordan Musselman Katy Tompkins 6:16.21 20:42.02 20:42.02 6:40/M 11  
72 (> 7) 701 Tatum Novicke Lucas Lovejoy 6:12.02 20:42.92 20:42.92 6:40/M 9  
73 (< 5) 164 Rylan Lonergan Dallas Coram Deo Academy 6:30.05 20:43.52 20:43.52 6:40/M 9  
74 65 581 Sophia Ramshaw Katy Tompkins 6:20.91 20:43.64 20:43.64 6:40/M 10  
75 66 391 Caitlyn Ruback Frisco Liberty 6:17.50 20:46.73 20:46.73 6:41/M 9  
76 67 932 Irelyn Hindman Round Rock 6:27.50 20:46.86 20:46.86 6:41/M 9  
77 68 573 Meghan Carlson Katy Tompkins 6:17.64 20:50.10 20:50.10 6:42/M 9  
78 69 587 Ashley Thompson Katy Tompkins 6:33.14 20:50.65 20:50.65 6:43/M 10  
79 70 382 Sofia Golladay Frisco Liberty 6:17.85 20:51.36 20:51.36 6:43/M 10  
80 71 139 Aidan Unsworth Comal Canyon 6:26.28 20:53.23 20:53.23 6:43/M 9  
81 72 132 Mariafernanda Bernal Comal Canyon 6:29.42 20:53.27 20:53.27 6:43/M 11  
82 73 276 Ariana Deboer Flower Mound 6:24.74 20:53.95 20:53.95 6:44/M 12  
83 (> 7) 693 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 6:31.81 20:55.29 20:55.29 6:44/M 9  
84 (> 7) 129 Amrita Thiru Colleyville Heritage 6:21.72 20:56.67 20:56.67 6:44/M 9  
85 74 448 Isabella Wertz Frisco Wakeland 6:37.20 20:57.72 20:57.72 6:45/M 9  
86 75 963 Sydnee Escobedo Sanger 6:40.48 20:58.14 20:58.14 6:45/M 10  
87 76 1046 Marlo Slater The Colony 6:34.90 20:59.49 20:59.49 6:45/M 11  
88 77 447 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 6:37.33 21:00.44 21:00.44 6:46/M 12  
89 78 782 Callie Willis Plano East 6:31.29 21:00.67 21:00.67 6:46/M 12  
90 79 715 Paula Bautista Lufkin 6:34.88 21:01.78 21:01.78 6:46/M 12  
91 80 255 Carys Stephenson Denton Guyer 6:37.40 21:02.05 21:02.05 6:46/M 12  
92 81 51 Carley Thornton Austin Vandegrift 6:29.73 21:04.39 21:04.39 6:47/M 12  
93 82 409 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles Frisco Reedy 6:45.80 21:07.82 21:07.82 6:48/M 10  
94 83 416 Audrey Rush Frisco Reedy 6:43.58 21:09.17 21:09.17 6:49/M 9  
95 84 940 Maddie Woodul Round Rock 6:39.02 21:11.03 21:11.03 6:49/M 12  
96 85 248 Eleni Browne Denton Guyer 6:41.47 21:12.98 21:12.98 6:50/M 9  
97 86 1081 Autumn Boyd Wylie High 6:40.36 21:14.36 21:14.36 6:50/M 9  
98 87 287 Emma Larson Flower Mound 6:25.67 21:16.26 21:16.26 6:51/M 9  
99 88 658 Ayla Rushton Lewisville Marcus 6:34.23 21:17.43 21:17.43 6:51/M 10  

100 (> 7) 580 Nicole Perez-Escobar Katy Tompkins 6:22.84 21:18.20 21:18.20 6:51/M 12  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M FINSH Time Pace Year  

101 89 250 Libby Griffin Denton Guyer 6:45.34 21:19.62 21:19.62 6:52/M 11  
102 90 645 Kaylee Gray Lewisville Marcus 6:19.67 21:23.61 21:23.61 6:53/M 10  
103 91 520 Gianna Allen Home School Athletic Association 6:25.70 21:24.53 21:24.53 6:53/M 12  
104 92 637 Hannah Edwards Lewisville Marcus 6:33.54 21:25.53 21:25.53 6:54/M 11  
105 93 651 Sydney Mayes Lewisville Marcus 6:27.87 21:26.57 21:26.57 6:54/M 11  
106 94 760 Natalie Cotton Plano East 6:31.77 21:27.73 21:27.73 6:54/M 12  
107 95 1085 Kyler Eiben Wylie High 6:46.48 21:28.18 21:28.18 6:55/M 9  
108 96 777 Dyan Tecuatl Plano East 6:35.56 21:31.50 21:31.50 6:56/M 9  
109 97 957 Kyley Cochran Sanger 6:35.62 21:32.07 21:32.07 6:56/M 10  
110 98 408 Jane Goldberg Frisco Reedy 6:45.99 21:34.18 21:34.18 6:57/M 12  
111 (< 5) 362 Abigail Garcia Frisco Independence High School 6:39.29 21:34.86 21:34.86 6:57/M 12  
112 99 1093 Paige Orr Wylie High 6:48.11 21:36.89 21:36.89 6:57/M 9  
113 100 417 Mila Stamper Frisco Reedy 6:45.55 21:37.03 21:37.03 6:57/M 10  
114 (> 7) 822 Bailey Sapp Prosper 6:18.63 21:38.71 21:38.71 6:58/M 11  
115 101 96 Frances Tran Cedar Park 6:47.21 21:40.16 21:40.16 6:58/M 11  
116 (< 5) 163 Lauren Fulmer Dallas Coram Deo Academy 6:35.19 21:40.95 21:40.95 6:59/M 10  
117 102 521 Lauren Bauroth Home School Athletic Association 6:27.67 21:42.67 21:42.67 6:59/M 10  
118 (> 7) 572 Madeline Bartlett Katy Tompkins 6:22.19 21:44.09 21:44.09 7:00/M 11  
119 103 384 Gabriella Jurado Frisco Liberty 6:28.88 21:46.38 21:46.38 7:00/M 9  
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120 104 758 Camryn Chaffin Plano East 6:34.73 21:47.10 21:47.10 7:01/M 11  
121 105 94 Bella Parker Cedar Park 6:32.99 21:48.46 21:48.46 7:01/M 12  
122 106 512 Madeleine Altman Hallsville 6:41.39 21:49.13 21:49.13 7:01/M 10  
123 (< 5) 833 Finlay Donovan Richardson 6:34.00 21:50.37 21:50.37 7:02/M 12  
124 107 717 Isabella Meggiato Lufkin 6:43.20 22:00.84 22:00.84 7:05/M 9  
125 108 444 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 6:33.48 22:05.28 22:05.28 7:07/M 11  
126 109 418 Alyssa Thompson Frisco Reedy 6:47.23 22:06.45 22:06.45 7:07/M 12  
127 110 247 Isadora Bernal Denton Guyer 6:51.57 22:07.97 22:07.97 7:07/M 10  
128 111 988 Brenna Slovacek Sanger 6:44.04 22:13.21 22:13.21 7:09/M 12  
129 112 249 Julia Germany Denton Guyer 6:52.07 22:15.35 22:15.35 7:10/M 11  
130 113 1043 Wendy Lemus The Colony 6:47.28 22:15.42 22:15.42 7:10/M 12  
131 114 721 Jacki Silva Lufkin 6:44.15 22:24.53 22:24.53 7:13/M 12  
132 115 92 Riley Corson Cedar Park 7:05.67 22:30.21 22:30.21 7:15/M 11  
133 116 66 Madison Kane Burleson High 7:12.47 22:30.25 22:30.25 7:15/M 10  
134 117 430 Claire Enright Frisco Wakeland 6:49.44 22:30.80 22:30.80 7:15/M 10  
135 118 518 Haylea Jordan Hallsville 6:35.93 22:32.83 22:32.83 7:15/M 11  
136 119 719 Jomaira Nolazco Lufkin 6:38.92 22:34.43 22:34.43 7:16/M 11  
137 120 960 Audra Des Jardin Sanger 7:00.19 22:39.07 22:39.07 7:17/M 9  
138 121 404 Isabel Brower Frisco Reedy 6:47.12 22:45.10 22:45.10 7:19/M 9  
139 (> 7) 254 Dylan Post Denton Guyer 6:53.36 22:45.48 22:45.48 7:20/M 11  
140 122 421 Avery Alonso Frisco Wakeland 6:51.51 22:47.75 22:47.75 7:20/M 10  
141 (> 7) 426 Grace Coghlan Frisco Wakeland 6:53.27 22:51.05 22:51.05 7:21/M 10  
142 (> 7) 969 Haylee Haas Sanger 7:07.03 22:52.70 22:52.70 7:22/M 11  
143 123 514 River Gaston Hallsville 6:51.58 22:58.73 22:58.73 7:24/M 9  
144 124 718 Maria Moreno-Corona Lufkin 7:01.46 23:00.36 23:00.36 7:24/M 11  
145 (> 7) 420 Linda Zhang Frisco Reedy 7:07.58 23:04.16 23:04.16 7:26/M 9  
146 (> 7) 415 Adrienne Romero Frisco Reedy 7:05.82 23:05.95 23:05.95 7:26/M 11  
147 (< 5) 236 Emma Petteway Dallas Wilson 6:58.96 23:06.09 23:06.09 7:26/M 11  
148 (> 7) 252 Sutton Pendleton Denton Guyer 6:57.17 23:06.46 23:06.46 7:26/M 9  
149 (> 7) 955 Savannah Belcher Sanger 7:03.30 23:10.97 23:10.97 7:28/M 11  
150 125 720 Gabriella Sanchez Lufkin 7:01.44 23:11.79 23:11.79 7:28/M 11  
151 (> 7) 251 Gabriella Kaiser Denton Guyer 6:47.55 23:13.65 23:13.65 7:29/M 9  
152 126 95 Dhwani Patel Cedar Park 7:04.59 23:24.27 23:24.27 7:32/M 11  
153 127 1045 Lena Slater The Colony 7:03.75 23:27.34 23:27.34 7:33/M 11  
154 (> 7) 414 Eloise Palubicki Frisco Reedy 7:03.36 23:33.17 23:33.17 7:35/M 11  
155 128 716 Alyssa Jasso Lufkin 7:03.01 23:43.36 23:43.36 7:38/M 11  
156 (> 7) 967 Gracie Grahl Sanger 7:18.52 23:47.58 23:47.58 7:39/M 9  
157 129 93 Annie Gohean Cedar Park 7:18.44 23:51.32 23:51.32 7:41/M 9  
158 130 525 Ruthie Funderburk Home School Athletic Association 7:22.86 23:57.14 23:57.14 7:43/M 9  
159 131 72 Alana Solis Burleson High 7:19.00 23:57.72 23:57.72 7:43/M 10  
160 132 523 Riley Farris Home School Athletic Association 7:05.21 24:02.98 24:02.98 7:44/M 10  
161 133 63 Kennedy Hickman Burleson High 7:22.80 24:04.76 24:04.76 7:45/M 11  
162 134 68 Kaylie Miller Burleson High 7:12.78 24:11.45 24:11.45 7:47/M 10  
163 135 90 Raquel Benavides Cedar Park 7:22.40 24:12.37 24:12.37 7:47/M 11  
164 136 1036 Ziada Achala The Colony 7:24.85 24:21.43 24:21.43 7:50/M 10  
165 137 1092 Nabeela Nasser Wylie High 7:13.72 24:57.10 24:57.10 8:02/M 10  
166 (> 7) 513 Kara Collins Hallsville 7:24.11 25:08.65 25:08.65 8:06/M 12  
167 138 1044 Peyton Myers The Colony 7:15.07 25:09.54 25:09.54 8:06/M 10  
168 139 67 Avae Lutz Burleson High 7:45.37 25:20.77 25:20.77 8:09/M 12  
169 140 524 Deshi Fournet Home School Athletic Association 7:26.75 25:36.32 25:36.32 8:14/M 9  



170 141 530 Tabitha Welch Home School Athletic Association 7:20.97 25:47.69 25:47.69 8:18/M 10  
171 142 1039 Alexis Gomez The Colony 7:29.48 25:53.73 25:53.73 8:20/M 10  



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

Elite Varsity Girls
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 48 Team Score (times): 1:32:32.55 Ave Time:18:30.51
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 698 Sara Morefield 11 2 2 17:39.33 17:39.33 0:27.21
2 697 Amy Morefield 12 4 6 17:52.53 35:31.86 0:40.41
3 668 Peyton Benson 11 7 13 18:28.51 54:00.37 1:16.39
4 667 Camryn Benson 9 9 22 18:37.88 1:12:38.25 1:25.76
5 672 Kate Carlson 11 26 48 19:54.30 1:32:32.55 2:42.18
6 673 Jocelyn Chapman 9 (31)   20:05.03 1:52:37.58 2:52.91
7 669 Bridget Bernal 9 (47)   20:25.68 2:13:03.26 3:13.56
8 692 Campbell Lester 10 More Than 7   20:28.63 2:33:31.89 3:16.51
9 701 Tatum Novicke 9 More Than 7   20:42.92 2:54:14.81 3:30.80

10 693 Kaylee Martin 9 More Than 7   20:55.29 3:15:10.10 3:43.17
Team - Prosper Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 105 Team Score (times): 1:36:15.75 Ave Time:19:15.15
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 810 Shewaye Johnson 12 3 3 17:41.18 17:41.18 0:29.06
2 819 Reagan Reed 10 8 11 18:34.31 36:15.49 1:22.19
3 805 Ava Garretson 10 20 31 19:35.09 55:50.58 2:22.97
4 821 Nora Ryan 10 32 63 20:07.75 1:15:58.33 2:55.63
5 826 Taryn Stilson 11 42 105 20:17.42 1:36:15.75 3:05.30
6 817 Kate Parsons 12 (46)   20:24.03 1:56:39.78 3:11.91
7 825 Alivia Spangler 9 (52)   20:30.49 2:17:10.27 3:18.37
8 822 Bailey Sapp 11 More Than 7   21:38.71 2:38:48.98 4:26.59

Team - Round Rock Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 136 Team Score (times): 1:38:32.65 Ave Time:19:42.53

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 939 Meredith Wolfe 10 11 11 18:51.02 18:51.02 1:38.90
2 933 Lily Horvath 12 19 30 19:34.21 38:25.23 2:22.09
3 935 Merritt Moore 10 22 52 19:39.81 58:05.04 2:27.69
4 938 Sarah Willson 12 25 77 19:50.17 1:17:55.21 2:38.05
5 936 Ivy Parada 9 59 136 20:37.44 1:38:32.65 3:25.32
6 932 Irelyn Hindman 9 (67)   20:46.86 1:59:19.51 3:34.74
7 940 Maddie Woodul 12 (84)   21:11.03 2:20:30.54 3:58.91

Team - Comal Canyon Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 156 Team Score (times): 1:39:53.55 Ave Time:19:58.71

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 136 Ava Jeckell 12 17 17 19:25.83 19:25.83 2:13.71
2 133 Taylor Cochran 12 21 38 19:39.76 39:05.59 2:27.64
3 137 Alexia Tiscareno MacIas 12 30 68 20:03.92 59:09.51 2:51.80
4 138 Yazmin Torres 9 39 107 20:15.87 1:19:25.38 3:03.75
5 134 Mackenzie Combs 12 49 156 20:28.17 1:39:53.55 3:16.05
6 139 Aidan Unsworth 9 (71)   20:53.23 2:00:46.78 3:41.11
7 132 Mariafernanda Bernal 11 (72)   20:53.27 2:21:40.05 3:41.15

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 160 Team Score (times): 1:39:53.35 Ave Time:19:58.67

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
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1 102 Arya Diggikar 11 13 13 19:08.26 19:08.26 1:56.14
2 119 Josie Osbourne 9 28 41 19:57.12 39:05.38 2:45.00
3 116 Bonnie Miller 11 35 76 20:12.54 59:17.92 3:00.42
4 99 Annabelle Butler 9 41 117 20:16.65 1:19:34.57 3:04.53
5 123 Olivia Sandoval 9 43 160 20:18.78 1:39:53.35 3:06.66
6 103 Natalie Garcia 10 (44)   20:21.59 2:00:14.94 3:09.47
7 100 Haiden Cowdery 12 (55)   20:33.89 2:20:48.83 3:21.77
8 129 Amrita Thiru 9 More Than 7   20:56.67 2:41:45.50 3:44.55

Team - Austin Vandegrift Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 196 Team Score (times): 1:40:49.51 Ave Time:20:09.90

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 40 Tibbie Mustacchia 9 16 16 19:25.63 19:25.63 2:13.51
2 43 Leilani Preciado 10 27 43 19:54.96 39:20.59 2:42.84
3 29 Cate Cloran 10 34 77 20:09.74 59:30.33 2:57.62
4 28 Annie Burton 11 38 115 20:14.79 1:19:45.12 3:02.67
5 51 Carley Thornton 12 81 196 21:04.39 1:40:49.51 3:52.27

Team - Katy Tompkins Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 205 Team Score (times): 1:39:27.28 Ave Time:19:53.46

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 583 Rowan Saacke 9 5 5 18:09.72 18:09.72 0:57.60
2 582 Courtney Richman 12 15 20 19:17.66 37:27.38 2:05.54
3 585 Mary Alice Sheley 12 56 76 20:34.24 58:01.62 3:22.12
4 579 Jordan Musselman 11 64 140 20:42.02 1:18:43.64 3:29.90
5 581 Sophia Ramshaw 10 65 205 20:43.64 1:39:27.28 3:31.52
6 573 Meghan Carlson 9 (68)   20:50.10 2:00:17.38 3:37.98
7 587 Ashley Thompson 10 (69)   20:50.65 2:21:08.03 3:38.53
8 580 Nicole Perez-Escobar 12 More Than 7   21:18.20 2:42:26.23 4:06.08
9 572 Madeline Bartlett 11 More Than 7   21:44.09 3:04:10.32 4:31.97

Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 225 Team Score (times): 1:41:21.05 Ave Time:20:16.21

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 291 Annalise Murray 9 18 18 19:33.19 19:33.19 2:21.07
2 281 Elizabeth Henry 11 24 42 19:46.67 39:19.86 2:34.55
3 269 Jasmeet Braich 11 53 95 20:31.57 59:51.43 3:19.45
4 282 Eva Hirniak 11 57 152 20:35.67 1:20:27.10 3:23.55
5 276 Ariana Deboer 12 73 225 20:53.95 1:41:21.05 3:41.83
6 287 Emma Larson 9 (87)   21:16.26 2:02:37.31 4:04.14

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 248 Team Score (times): 1:41:30.33 Ave Time:20:18.07

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 519 Avery Perkins 12 10 10 18:43.75 18:43.75 1:31.63
2 517 Kylea Hatfield 10 29 39 19:58.31 38:42.06 2:46.19
3 515 Kenzy Glass 11 45 84 20:22.01 59:04.07 3:09.89
4 516 Addison Hatchett 10 58 142 20:37.13 1:19:41.20 3:25.01
5 512 Madeleine Altman 10 106 248 21:49.13 1:41:30.33 4:37.01
6 518 Haylea Jordan 11 (118)   22:32.83 2:04:03.16 5:20.71
7 514 River Gaston 9 (123)   22:58.73 2:27:01.89 5:46.61
8 513 Kara Collins 12 More Than 7   25:08.65 2:52:10.54 7:56.53

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 282 Team Score (times): 1:41:55.90 Ave Time:20:23.18



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 394 Sydni Wilkins 11 6 6 18:16.75 18:16.75 1:04.63
2 392 Srishti Shetty 9 37 43 20:14.68 38:31.43 3:02.56
3 391 Caitlyn Ruback 9 66 109 20:46.73 59:18.16 3:34.61
4 382 Sofia Golladay 10 70 179 20:51.36 1:20:09.52 3:39.24
5 384 Gabriella Jurado 9 103 282 21:46.38 1:41:55.90 4:34.26

Team - Sanger Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 299 Team Score (times): 1:42:43.06 Ave Time:20:32.61

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 965 Erin Goodfriend 11 12 12 19:00.62 19:00.62 1:48.50
2 971 Farah Hughey 9 54 66 20:32.63 39:33.25 3:20.51
3 991 Alexus Vasquez 11 61 127 20:39.60 1:00:12.85 3:27.48
4 963 Sydnee Escobedo 10 75 202 20:58.14 1:21:10.99 3:46.02
5 957 Kyley Cochran 10 97 299 21:32.07 1:42:43.06 4:19.95
6 988 Brenna Slovacek 12 (111)   22:13.21 2:04:56.27 5:01.09
7 960 Audra Des Jardin 9 (120)   22:39.07 2:27:35.34 5:26.95
8 969 Haylee Haas 11 More Than 7   22:52.70 2:50:28.04 5:40.58
9 955 Savannah Belcher 11 More Than 7   23:10.97 3:13:39.01 5:58.85

10 967 Gracie Grahl 9 More Than 7   23:47.58 3:37:26.59 6:35.46
Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 304 Team Score (times): 1:43:19.00 Ave Time:20:39.80
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 642 Katie Gilberti 12 23 23 19:40.90 19:40.90 2:28.78
2 662 Raquel Susko 12 40 63 20:16.54 39:57.44 3:04.42
3 659 Ana Sofia Godinez Chave 10 63 126 20:40.52 1:00:37.96 3:28.40
4 658 Ayla Rushton 10 88 214 21:17.43 1:21:55.39 4:05.31
5 645 Kaylee Gray 10 90 304 21:23.61 1:43:19.00 4:11.49
6 637 Hannah Edwards 11 (92)   21:25.53 2:04:44.53 4:13.41
7 651 Sydney Mayes 11 (93)   21:26.57 2:26:11.10 4:14.45

Team - Denton Guyer Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 328 Team Score (times): 1:43:27.17 Ave Time:20:41.43

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 253 Eliana Perks 12 14 14 19:13.61 19:13.61 2:01.49
2 256 Gisela Vlazny 9 60 74 20:38.91 39:52.52 3:26.79
3 255 Carys Stephenson 12 80 154 21:02.05 1:00:54.57 3:49.93
4 248 Eleni Browne 9 85 239 21:12.98 1:22:07.55 4:00.86
5 250 Libby Griffin 11 89 328 21:19.62 1:43:27.17 4:07.50
6 247 Isadora Bernal 10 (110)   22:07.97 2:05:35.14 4:55.85
7 249 Julia Germany 11 (112)   22:15.35 2:27:50.49 5:03.23
8 254 Dylan Post 11 More Than 7   22:45.48 2:50:35.97 5:33.36
9 252 Sutton Pendleton 9 More Than 7   23:06.46 3:13:42.43 5:54.34

10 251 Gabriella Kaiser 9 More Than 7   23:13.65 3:36:56.08 6:01.53
Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (times): 1:45:00.22 Ave Time:21:00.04
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 432 Rebekah Gould 10 48 48 20:27.79 20:27.79 3:15.67
2 422 Sophia Altieri 9 51 99 20:28.99 40:56.78 3:16.87
3 448 Isabella Wertz 9 74 173 20:57.72 1:01:54.50 3:45.60
4 447 Emma Thomas 12 77 250 21:00.44 1:22:54.94 3:48.32
5 444 Madelyn Schroeder 11 108 358 22:05.28 1:45:00.22 4:53.16



6 430 Claire Enright 10 (117)   22:30.80 2:07:31.02 5:18.68
7 421 Avery Alonso 10 (122)   22:47.75 2:30:18.77 5:35.63
8 426 Grace Coghlan 10 More Than 7   22:51.05 2:53:09.82 5:38.93

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 413 Team Score (times): 1:45:56.63 Ave Time:21:11.33

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 410 Sahasra Gutta 10 50 50 20:28.43 20:28.43 3:16.31
2 409 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 10 82 132 21:07.82 41:36.25 3:55.70
3 416 Audrey Rush 9 83 215 21:09.17 1:02:45.42 3:57.05
4 408 Jane Goldberg 12 98 313 21:34.18 1:24:19.60 4:22.06
5 417 Mila Stamper 10 100 413 21:37.03 1:45:56.63 4:24.91
6 418 Alyssa Thompson 12 (109)   22:06.45 2:08:03.08 4:54.33
7 404 Isabel Brower 9 (121)   22:45.10 2:30:48.18 5:32.98
8 420 Linda Zhang 9 More Than 7   23:04.16 2:53:52.34 5:52.04
9 415 Adrienne Romero 11 More Than 7   23:05.95 3:16:58.29 5:53.83

10 414 Eloise Palubicki 11 More Than 7   23:33.17 3:40:31.46 6:21.05
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 434 Team Score (times): 1:46:27.28 Ave Time:21:17.46
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 780 Andrea Valls 12 62 62 20:40.28 20:40.28 3:28.16
2 782 Callie Willis 12 78 140 21:00.67 41:40.95 3:48.55
3 760 Natalie Cotton 12 94 234 21:27.73 1:03:08.68 4:15.61
4 777 Dyan Tecuatl 9 96 330 21:31.50 1:24:40.18 4:19.38
5 758 Camryn Chaffin 11 104 434 21:47.10 1:46:27.28 4:34.98

Team - Cedar Park Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 448 Team Score (times): 1:46:35.22 Ave Time:21:19.04

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 91 Isabel Conde De Frankenberg 11 1 1 17:12.12 17:12.12 0:00.00
2 96 Frances Tran 11 101 102 21:40.16 38:52.28 4:28.04
3 94 Bella Parker 12 105 207 21:48.46 1:00:40.74 4:36.34
4 92 Riley Corson 11 115 322 22:30.21 1:23:10.95 5:18.09
5 95 Dhwani Patel 11 126 448 23:24.27 1:46:35.22 6:12.15
6 93 Annie Gohean 9 (129)   23:51.32 2:10:26.54 6:39.20
7 90 Raquel Benavides 11 (135)   24:12.37 2:34:38.91 7:00.25

Team - Wylie High Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 453 Team Score (times): 1:49:30.43 Ave Time:21:54.09

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1082 Abigail Bray 10 36 36 20:13.90 20:13.90 3:01.78
2 1081 Autumn Boyd 9 86 122 21:14.36 41:28.26 4:02.24
3 1085 Kyler Eiben 9 95 217 21:28.18 1:02:56.44 4:16.06
4 1093 Paige Orr 9 99 316 21:36.89 1:24:33.33 4:24.77
5 1092 Nabeela Nasser 10 137 453 24:57.10 1:49:30.43 7:44.98

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 543 Team Score (times): 1:51:01.94 Ave Time:22:12.39

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 715 Paula Bautista 12 79 79 21:01.78 21:01.78 3:49.66
2 717 Isabella Meggiato 9 107 186 22:00.84 43:02.62 4:48.72
3 721 Jacki Silva 12 114 300 22:24.53 1:05:27.15 5:12.41
4 719 Jomaira Nolazco 11 119 419 22:34.43 1:28:01.58 5:22.31
5 718 Maria Moreno-Corona 11 124 543 23:00.36 1:51:01.94 5:48.24



6 720 Gabriella Sanchez 11 (125)   23:11.79 2:14:13.73 5:59.67
7 716 Alyssa Jasso 11 (128)   23:43.36 2:37:57.09 6:31.24

Team - Burleson High Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 547 Team Score (times): 1:54:53.18 Ave Time:22:58.64

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 62 Kathryn Evans 10 33 33 20:09.00 20:09.00 2:56.88
2 66 Madison Kane 10 116 149 22:30.25 42:39.25 5:18.13
3 72 Alana Solis 10 131 280 23:57.72 1:06:36.97 6:45.60
4 63 Kennedy Hickman 11 133 413 24:04.76 1:30:41.73 6:52.64
5 68 Kaylie Miller 10 134 547 24:11.45 1:54:53.18 6:59.33
6 67 Avae Lutz 12 (139)   25:20.77 2:20:13.95 8:08.65

Team - The Colony Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 590 Team Score (times): 1:56:13.22 Ave Time:23:14.64

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1046 Marlo Slater 11 76 76 20:59.49 20:59.49 3:47.37
2 1043 Wendy Lemus 12 113 189 22:15.42 43:14.91 5:03.30
3 1045 Lena Slater 11 127 316 23:27.34 1:06:42.25 6:15.22
4 1036 Ziada Achala 10 136 452 24:21.43 1:31:03.68 7:09.31
5 1044 Peyton Myers 10 138 590 25:09.54 1:56:13.22 7:57.42
6 1039 Alexis Gomez 10 (142)   25:53.73 2:22:06.95 8:41.61
Team - Home School Athletic Association Finish Position - 22

Team Score (places): 595 Team Score (times): 1:56:43.64 Ave Time:23:20.73
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 520 Gianna Allen 12 91 91 21:24.53 21:24.53 4:12.41
2 521 Lauren Bauroth 10 102 193 21:42.67 43:07.20 4:30.55
3 525 Ruthie Funderburk 9 130 323 23:57.14 1:07:04.34 6:45.02
4 523 Riley Farris 10 132 455 24:02.98 1:31:07.32 6:50.86
5 524 Deshi Fournet 9 140 595 25:36.32 1:56:43.64 8:24.20
6 530 Tabitha Welch 10 (141)   25:47.69 2:22:31.33 8:35.57

Team - Dallas Coram Deo Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 164 Rylan Lonergan 9 Less Than 5   20:43.52 20:43.52 3:31.40
2 163 Lauren Fulmer 10 Less Than 5   21:40.95 42:24.47 4:28.83

Team - Kingwood Park Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 591 Lucy Foltz 10 Less Than 5   18:59.42 18:59.42 1:47.30
2 589 Elina Bailey 11 Less Than 5   19:32.87 38:32.29 2:20.75

Team - Richardson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 848 Melissa Zapata 12 Less Than 5   20:31.19 20:31.19 3:19.07
2 833 Finlay Donovan 12 Less Than 5   21:50.37 42:21.56 4:38.25

Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 890 Charis Whittington 12 Less Than 5   18:43.47 18:43.47 1:31.35
2 878 Hannah Miller 10 Less Than 5   19:39.62 38:23.09 2:27.50

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - Inc.



Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 236 Emma Petteway 11 Less Than 5   23:06.09 23:06.09 5:53.97
Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 362 Abigail Garcia 12 Less Than 5   21:34.86 21:34.86 4:22.74
Team - Melissa Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 734 Abigail Bass 12 Less Than 5   17:54.00 17:54.00 0:41.88
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